Healesville: 15 December 2023

R1
10:25 | Other 300m

NAME
DANCING MICK
BD B

POPCORN IRA
BK B

TRUE AIRSPEED
BK B

SEeIIcaster

BK B

Inter Mar:

BK B y
Sgirit Of Panama
BD D

FULL GLAMOUR
BK B

INTER TERRA
BK B

BEER -0« B3

Montrose Iga Liquor
Other 350m

2
SWw

NAME
FRUITFUL VINE
BKD

CANNONEER
FD

STELLA RENO
WBK B

SHE'S VERSACE
BEB

Vacant Box
LAVISH SHOWGIRL
WBK B

INTER ROUGE
BKB

RON'S MISTAKE
RBD D

ool ~ i o N ~ BRI |

R5
11:41 | Other 350m

NAME
BIG TRUCKER
BK D

Second Thoughts
FD

ol

AT THE LOFT
BDW D

Rattlesnake Ruby
BKB

Baldo
BKD

SERGEANT ALF
BK D

Two Reasons
WF D

i > NG ~ B

Elsie Dreaming
WBK B

Sportsbet Go the Blue Dog

TRAINER

DYLAN SHARP

STEPHEN TABB

JESSICA SHARP

COLIN BAKER

MARGARET CAMPBELL

CAMERON KNOTT

KATE GORMAN

TONY INTERLIGI

TRAINER

JASON SHARP

GERRY ORR

DARRELL SAUNDERS

CHRISTIAN WILK

KENNETH KUBIK

JOE INTERLIGI

DEBBIE BEWLEY

Wild Grains Bakery (1-2 Wins)

TRAINER

CHRISTIAN WILK

MARK GIDDINGS

JESSICA SHARP

TONY SALPIGTIDIS

MURRAY COLLYER

JOYCE CONDON

JOE UGLIETTA

GAIL SAUNDERS

Kennel closes 09:40

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

2666

5535

5524

7466

2353

5625

6588

6374

BEST T/D

NBT

17.23

NBT

17.43

17.32

17.24

NBT

17.46

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

4552

6573

8232

7765

5276

6855

8765

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

19.65

NBT

19.76

20.06

20.38

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

3453

7745

1784

3431

5552

4132

5455

2751

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

20.22

NBT

NBT

NBT

19.75

19.97

19.82

19.62

R2
10:46 | Other 300m

NAME

Mistg Mia
BEBD

TAKE OFF

BK D

MALA ANGEL
BK B

Dash About
BK B

BEER -0« B3

2
B

Other 300m

NAME
Tasman Hope
BKD

Ulna
BK B

Ziggy Boy
BKD

Vacant Box
What Desire
BEB

Pacific Surf
BKB

BER-3 - [} B

R6
11:58 | Other 300m

NAME
Gunai Jedi
BKD

Aston Delight
BK B

Jephson

BKD

Ally Melba

BK g’

Vacant Box

Phelan Seedy
BED

Pacific Goldie
FB

BER-8 « [ 3

MUMMA MOO SHAKA
BD B

AMERICAN ANGEL
BD B

Peach Fan Tango
RF B

INTER BLACK FIRE
BK B

Scooby Goes Bang
BKD

BOSUSTOW (SCR)

Remember What
BEB

N

.com.au

dreamchasersfestival.com.au

TRAINER

MICHAEL BEWLEY

DEBBIE BEWLEY

COLIN BAKER

STEPHEN BRINCAT

JASON SHARP

MAX CAMERON

CHRISTINE ITHIER

TONY INTERLIGI

Croydon Homing Pigeon Club

TRAINER

Kylie Norton
KATHRYNE TABB
PETER ELSTON

STEPHEN SMULLEN

MARK GIDDINGS

ANTHONY LAMARCA

UTA BICKERTON

Jason Mckeown Photography

TRAINER

WADE GREEN

MARK GIDDINGS

NATHAN MCKAY

KENNETH SWEENEY

MARK GIDDINGS

MARK GIDDINGS

FREDERICK BICKERTON

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

8668

5535

3788

866

764

3682

7675

3458

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

17.78

17.49

17.31

17.71

NBT

16.99

17.30

17.41

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

6615

1376

1817

1632

6735

1187

7177

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

16.99

16.98

16.76

16.93

16.77

NBT

16.76

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

4421

2844

3886

3156

8815

1725

1235

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

16.88

16.98

NBT

16.50

NBT

16.71

16.81
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Healesville: 15 December 2023

12:14 | Other 350m

NAME

Perfect Sal

BKD

Pure Promise
BD B

Solitary Flicker
FD

Banjo Jack

BK D

Impress Simba
RBD D

Inter Cybor;
WRF D yborg

CEEA-Q - A

Dr. Forest (SCR)

13:00 | Other 300m

NAME
Pacific Lily
BK B

Sgeed Master
BK B

RUNWAY
BKB

DKBD D

Zambora's Girl
BK B

ggglggly Papa

BEER -0« B3

13:47 | Other 300m

NAME
Sidewinder

WBK B

= Buckle Up
FD

Devine Sal

3 B8DB
Skip's Turn
n BKD

Cab Fare Home

5§ BKD

Jingle Jangle
WBD D

RBD D

6
Tinker Dan

Al's Shout (L/SCR)

Friday Knock Off
RFD

Sonic Shockwave
BK B

Baby S Loud
Baby Sugar Lou

Kumani Sapphire
BEuB 1 5apphi

VINNIE'S CAMEL

R11 Follow @grv_news on X

R7 Greyhound Adoption Program

TRAINER

VANESSA JOHNSON

TONY SALPIGTIDIS

STEVEN COLLYER

CAROL JACKSON

CHRIS REYNOLDS

TERRY MEYER

GERRY ORR

PETER REINDERS

KEVIN QUINN

RO Straight Racing....great Racing

TRAINER

David Bickerton

PETER KNOTT

CAROL GAY

DYLAN SHARP

KEVIN QUINN

VINCENT DAFFY

GRAEME CAMPBELL

MATHEW TABB

TRAINER

CHRISTINE ITHIER

PETER KNOTT

PAUL MARTIN

MARGARET GRINDLEY

CAMERON TAYLOR

NEIL MASON

MARK GIDDINGS

WADE GREEN

Kennel closes 09:40

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

5715

7261

3848

2255

2133

3445

6875

2524

3578

BEST T/D

19.46

19.35

19.32

19.94

19.69

19.50

19.61

19.46

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

7787

7387

3887

7753

4655

5536

4454

6856

BEST T/D

17.23

16.98

17.33

NBT

NBT

17.35

16.98

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

5761

6285

7763

2237

2774

5455

6466

115T

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

17.01

16.89

16.99

16.52

NBT

16.79

16.94

16.91

12:33 | Other 350m

NAME
Hail Zeus
BKD

Golden Coast
FD

Lolly Shop Girl
BK By P

He Man

BK D

Aston Sergio
FD

In Their Honour
BK D

Blazing Arnie
BK D

) co B~ i o BECOR ~ RCER O - |

Dr. Forest (SCR)

13:22 | Other 300m

NAME
Hang On Peppa
ol g PP

-

Kid Carnage
BD D

MR. MOANA
BK D

Checkout Chick
FW B

i > HCIN ~ B

Gunai Rumours
B &

R12
14:08 | Other 300m

NAME
Lexi The Star
BKB

Chasing Barbie
FB

Sons Of Tom
BKD

Next Teardrop
BKB

Dakoda Sunset
FB

Mad Blast
BKD

Gucci Green
BKD

Sonic Cyclone
BKB

ool - i o JCON ~ B

Unique Mundine
BK D

2= HAVE A LASH (SCR)

Perfect Stranger
FD

ABSOLUTE COOPER
WBD D

N

.com.au

RS Pitstop Mower Repairs

TRAINER

THOMAS SAMANTZIS
Kylie Norton

DYLAN SHARP
DONALD JARVIS
DAVID CONDON
JASON STEMMER

IAN CLARKE

MARK GIDDINGS

KEVIN QUINN

R10 Mr Hummer Limos (1-2 Wins)

TRAINER
NATALIE PERKINS
MICHAEL THARLE

CHRISTIAN WILK

JOE UGLIETTA

CARL HAAS

CAMERON KNOTT

DEREK CLAY

WADE GREEN

Sportsbet Green Ticks

TRAINER

CHRIS REYNOLDS

CRISTINA GASON

THOMAS CURRIE

PASQUALE DERUBEIS

VIVIENNE ARNETT-DUNLOP

WADE GREEN

DYLAN SHARP

PETER REINDERS

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

2172

4411

8283

7144

6132

4454

3732

4221

3578

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

19.60

19.64

NBT

19.57

19.35

19.81

19.51

19.62

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

5782

4316

8247

5316

1572

7536

7214

5535

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

17.06

NBT

NBT

17.45

17.08

17.04

16.92

16.97

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

6755

8847

3468

8834

5155

5287

7256

3254

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

17.01

17.74

17.08

16.89

16.96

17.04

NBT

16.84
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